
Information

Description:EMN/1060019155/HINGED STEEL BELT
Bid invitation number:6300036737
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 30.11.2021 17:00:00
Opening date: 30.11.2021 17:00:00
Created On: 10.11.2021 04:26:29

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS :
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms : 100% payment on 60th day from the date of receipt and acceptance. For MSEs payment term
will be as per MSME act (i.e 45 days)
3. Micro & small enterprise bidders to attach copy of Udyog Adhaar  certificate
4. Quote should be valid for minimum  60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids of those firms validity is less than
60 days are liable for rejection.
5.  Firm to indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
6.  Firm to indicate 8 digit HSN  code for  the items in the bid invitation .
7. Firm to indicate the time requirement for supply.
8. Warranty : MINIMUM ONE YEAR FROM THE DATE OF INSTALLATION .
9. ONLY CHIP CONVEYOR MANUFACTURERS (OR) THEIR AUTHORISED DEALERS ARE ELIGILE TO
SUBMIT QUOTE.
10. Firm to indicate  item  complete specification and other connected details in their bid.
11. L-1 evaluation will be based on landed cost of technically accepted bids.
NOTE :-
1) In e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance,  Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan / Mrs. Anitha ( Ph
No – 080-    22963269 / 22963141 & Email –  admin.srm@beml.co.in ) .
2) Please contact given below mail IDs / phone  nos  for any type of technical clarification.
      i) esm@beml.co.in , ph no. 08153-279931/ 279906   Mr M V Gopal, DGM(Maintenance) , Mr Sreedhara rao
AGM (Maintenance)   &
      ii) emnkgf@beml.co.in,  Ph no. 08153-279308  Mr Audiseshaih AGM(Purchase)
Attachments:



Information

Description:EMN/1060019155/HINGED STEEL BELT
Bid invitation number:6300036737
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008716810025 HINGED STEEL BELT
CHIP CONVEYOR

 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:
HINGED STEEL BELT CHIP CONVEYOR WITH SPEED REDUCTION GEAR BOX ANDELECTRIC MOTOR
AND WITHOUT COOLANT TANK & CHIP BIN.

CONVEYOR DETAILS:-HINGED STEEL BELT CHIP CONVEYOR SUITABLE FOR HMT SBCNC60 TURN
CENTRE(GEAR SHOP) OF 2000MM CD, CONVEYOR WORKING WIDTH: 375MM, CHARGE LENGTH:3400
MM, CHAIN PITCH : 2"(50.8MM), DISCHARGE HEIGHT: 1450MM (FROM G/L),SPEED : 1.1 MTR/MIN,
SPEED REDUCER 400:1(REPUTED MAKE), ELECTRIC MOTOR1.0HP,3Ph, 1500RPM, 415V, 50HZ
REPUTED MAKE WITH ISI MARK AND WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION LIMIT SWITCH, ON/OFF AND
FORWARD/REVERSE SWITCH BOX etc. COLOUR: APPLE GREEN.

FIRM SHALL SUPPLY, INSTALL AND COMMISSION THECONVEYOR ON THE MACHINE AND PROVE
SATISFACTORY WORKING.

WARRANTY: MINIMUM ONE YEAR FROM THE DATE OF INSTALLATION.

FIRM MAY VISIT THE SITE AND CHECK ACTUAL DIMENSIONS IF REQUIRED.

NOTE:- ONLY CHIP CONVEYOR MANUFACTURERS (OR) THEIR AUTHORISED DEALERS ARE ELIGILE
TO SUBMIT QUOTE.

Material Specification Text:
HINGED STEEL BELT CHIP CONVEYOR WITH SPEED REDUCTION GEAR BOX ANDELECTRIC MOTOR.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %


